Contact Information for
American Indian Tribes/Nations
In Iowa*
(2012)
______________________________________________________

Sac and Fox of the Mississippi in Iowa*
(Meskwaki Nation/Sac and Fox Tribe)
http://www.meskwaki.org/
Physical Address: 	              	 Mailing Address: 	  	 	Phone: 
Sac and Fox Tribe			Sac and Fox Tribe			(641)484-4678
349 Meskwaki Road			349 Meskwaki Road,			Fax: (641)484-5424
Tama, IA 52339			Tama, IA 52339			

Tribal Council Chair:  Judith Bender
Tribal Executive:  Christina Blackcloud-Garcia
____________________________________________________________________
Omaha Tribe of Nebraska*
http://www.omaha-nsn.gov/ 
Physical Address: 	              	 Mailing Address: 	  	 	 Phone: 
Omaha Tribe of Nebraska		Omaha Tribe of Nebraska		 (402) 837-5391
P.O. Box 368				P.O. Box 368				 Fax: (402) 837-5308
Macy, NE 68039			Macy, NE 68039

Tribal Council Chair:  Clifford Wolfe Jr
Tribal Executive: Tribal Administration

_____________________________________________________________________

Ponca Tribe of Nebraska*  
http://www.poncatribe-ne.org/ 
Physical Address: 	              	 Mailing Address: 	  	 	 Phone: 
Ponca Tribe				Ponca Tribe of Nebraska		 (402) 857-3391
Niobrara Headquarters			P.O. Box 288				 Fax: (402) 857-3736
P.O. Box 288				Niobrara, NE 68760
Niobrara, NE 68760

Tribal Council Chair: Larry Wright Jr
Tribal Executive:  Kathleen Thies
____________________________________________________________________
*Trust Land in the State of Iowa		
	

___________________________________________________________________
Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska*
http://www.winnebagotribe.com/index.html
Physical Address:			Mailing Address: 	  	 	 Phone:
Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska	Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska	(402) 878-2272
100 Bluff Street 			P.O. Box 687				Fax: (402) 878-2963
Winnebago, NE 68071		Winnebago, NE 68071

Tribal Counsel Chair:  John Blackhawk
Tribal Executive:  Carol Snow
__________________________________________________________________
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Contact Information for
American Indian Tribes/Nations
Historically Related to the 
State of Iowa
(2012)
Aberdeen Area (IA, NB, ND, SD) Indian Health Service Region: 

Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe        http://www.sioux.org/

Crow Creek Sioux Tribe		http://www.sdtribalrelations.com/crowcreek.aspx

Flandreau Sioux Tribe		http://www.fsst.org/

Lower Brule Sioux Tribe		http://www.lbst.org/

Omaha Tribe of Nebraska	http://www.omaha-nsn.gov/

Ponca Tribe of Nebraska		http://www.poncatribe-ne.org/start.php

Rosebud Sioux Tribe		http://www.rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov/

Sac and Fox Tribe of the Mississippi	http://www.meskwaki.org/

Santee Sioux Tribe	    http://www.santeedakota.org/santee_sioux_tribe_of_nebraska.htm

Sisseton-Wahpeton Sioux Tribe  http://www.swo-nsn.gov/

Spirit Lake Dakota Nation	http://www.spiritlakenation.com/

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe	http://www.standingrock.org/

Three Affiliated Tribes		http://www.mhanation.com/

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa  http://tmbci.kkbold.com/

Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska   http://www.winnebagotribe.com/

Yankton Sioux Tribe		http://www.sdtribalrelations.com/yankton.aspx 


Contact Information for 
American Indian Tribes/Nations
Historically Related to the 
State of Iowa
(2012)
Bemidji Area (MI, MN, WI) Indian Health Service Region

Bad River Band of Chippewa  	http://www.badriver-nsn.gov

Bay Mills Indian Community	http://www.baymills.org

Bois Forte Band   			http://www.boisforte.com

Fond du Lac Band			http://www.fdlrez.com

Forest County Potawatomi Community   http://www.fcpotawatomi.com

Grand Portage Band		http://www.grandportage.com

Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa/Chippewa Indians   http://www.gtbindians.org

Hannahville Indian Community   http://www.hannahville.net

Ho-Chunk Nation 			 http://www.ho-chunknation.com

Keweenaw Bay Indian Community   http://www.kbic-nsn.gov

Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Chippewa Indians   http://www.lco-nsn.gov

Lac du Flambeau Band of Chippewa Indians   http://www.ldftribe.com

Lac Vieux Desert Band of Chippewa Indians   http://lvdtribal.com

Leech Lake Band			http://www.llojibwe.com

Lower Sioux Indian Community   http://www.lowersioux.com

Little River Band of Ottawa Indians   https://www.lrboi-nsn.gov

Little Traverse Bay Band of Odawa Indians   http://www.ltbbodawa-nsn.gov

Match-e-be-nash-she-wish Band of Pottawatomi Indians   http://www.mbpi.org

Menominee Indian Tribe   	http://www.menominee-nsn.gov

Mille Lacs Band			http://www.millelacsband.com

Nottawaseppi Huron Band of Potawatomi   http://www.nhbpi.com

Oneida Tribe Nation   		https://oneida-nsn.gov

Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians   http://www.pokagonband-nsn.gov

Prairie Island Indian Community   http://www.prairieisland.org

Red Cliff Band of Chippewa Indians   http://redcliff-nsn.gov

Saginaw Chippewa Indian  	http://www.sagchip.org

Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa Indians   http://www.saulttribe.com






















Other Tribes/Nations (OK, KS)

Citizen Potawatomi Nation	http://www.potawatomi.org/

Iowa Tribe of Kansas and Nebraska   http://iowatribeofkansasandnebraska.com/

Iowa Tribe of Oklahoma		http://bahkhohe.com/

Kickapoo Tribe of Kansas	http://ktik-nsn.gov/home.htm

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma	http://kickapootribeofoklahoma.com/

Osage Nation			http://www.osagetribe-nsn.gov

Otoe-Missouri of Oklahoma	http://www.omtribe.org/

Pawnee Tribe of Oklahoma 	http://www.pawneenation.org/

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation	http://www.pbpindiantribe.com/

Sac and Fox Nation of the Missouri    http://www.sacandfoxks.com/

Sac and Fox Nation		http://www.sacandfoxnation-nsn.gov/
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